Manufacturing Equipment List

Equipment Equlpment Model / Length Wldth Helght

SNK #2

SNK #1

Haas

Haas

Haas

HAAS

Haas

Doosan

Doosan

Makino

Amada

Flow

Sunnen

Wenzel

Rousselle

Johnson

Rousselle

Accupress

Basic Information

PC-60

PC-60

VF3

VF2

VF-4SS

VF-6SS

TR210

Puma DNT2100M

Puma DNT2600LM

U3

Pega 345

M2-1313B

MBB1660CK

CMM

Model #2F

27 FW-PC

Model #4

Model 7606

Vertical 5-Axis

Vertical 5-Axis

Vertical 4-Axis

Vertical 3-Axis

Vertical 4-Axis

Vertical 4-Axis

5-Axis Trunion add on

CNC Turning Center

CNC Turning Center

Wire EDM

33 Ton Turret Punch

Water Jet

Hone

CMM

15 Ton Punch Press

27 Ton Punch Press

40 Ton Punch Press

60 Ton Brake Press

5000
5000 60
10000 40
8000 30
15000 50
12000 64
23
4500 20
3800 40
50
51
80

Envelope Size

24
20
16
20
32
23
11.8

12.2

39

51

40

18

25

20

25

30

27

SKOOKUM



